EV-FLS240WW
Product Data
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Quality
ISO 9001
EVER GREEN
DomuS
Order Code:
Product Code:
Colour:
Description:
Data:
Size:
Cuttable Size:
Requires:
Important:
20023
EV-FLS240WW
Warm white        3200K
High intensity flexible LED strip lighting, 3M adhesive backing,
2000lm per 1metre.
SMD 3020 led, 240 leds per 1metre, 24V DC, 30W, 1.25A per 1metre,
120° beam spread, Constant voltage driver required.
(W) 16mm (H) 3mm (L) 5 metre roll.
(L) 50mm 12 LEDs
Constant voltage 24V DC LED driver located in the power supply section of
the catalogue.
Please note that this LED strip MUST be installed on a LED mounting profile
or aluminium flat bar to reduce heat build up. Failure to do so will reduce
to LED working live and require more power to drive.
3mm
L3
L1
L2
-
+
+
+
L3
L1
L2
+-
+
+
+
D
C24V
L3
L1
L2
-
+
+
+
L3
L1
L2
-
+
+
+
50m
m
16mm